
Joint Health and Safety Committee - Membership

Faculty of Education
Friday, June 7, 2024

Name Department eMail Phone Designation Certified CoChair

 Zabe MacEachren Faculty of Education maceache@queensu.ca 77243 QUFA x

 Ikeoluwapo Baruwa Faculty of Education ikeoluwapo.baruwa@queensu.ca PSAC 901-1

 Clint Giroux Faculty of Education clint.giroux@queensu.ca 36204 Non Union x

  VACANT PSAC 901-2

 Teri Wagar Faculty of Education tw77@queensu.ca USW 2010

 Lisa Tugnette Faculty of Education lisa.tugnette@queensu.ca Secretary

 Bruce Bell Faculty of Education b.bell@queensu.ca Management x x

Faculty of Education Management

 Alex Amodeo Faculty of Education aa149@queensu.ca 77240 Management

 Chris Ingram Faculty of Education chris.ingram@queensu.ca 36211 Management x

 Nicole Pennell Faculty of Education nicole.pennell@queensu.ca 75201 Management

Meetings are held:

Location: TBA

For More Information Contact: Bruce Bell
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